
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Excise Guard
Name of Department : Excise
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 06/03/14
No. of Vacancies reported : 2 Fresh
Date of Advice : 10.03.2014
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS

NJD : Nil
TPO : 4

(MR IV 80 M, MR IV 82 E,

 MR IV 84 SC, MR IV 86 M)
NCA : Nil

Main rotation stands at MR IV 87 OC

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 Shyju. I
Shyju Nivas, Mukkoodu,
Chanappara P.O, Kadakkal,
Kollam – 691 536

270 Muslim MR IV 80 M
TPO satisfied

MR IV 81 OC to 

MR IV 87 OC

Already filled up

MR IV 88 E TPO to keep 50% rule
2 Prakash. K

Konathu Vila Puthan Veedu,
Thozhukkal, Neyyattinkara,
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 121

208 Hindu Nadar MR IV 89 OC



OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD LPE Total

Previous 73 73 94 2 242

Present 1 1 - - 2

Grand Total 74 74 94 2 244

                 For  DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                     KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Excise
	PENDING  TURNS
	4
	(MR IV 80 M, MR IV 82 E,
	 MR IV 84 SC, MR IV 86 M)
	Nil
	Community

	Remarks
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	Total
	73
	73
	94
	2
	242
	1
	1
	-
	-
	2
	74
	74
	94
	2
	244

	                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


