APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Excise Guard

Name of Department : Excise
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 06/03/14
No. of Vacancies reported : 2 Fresh
Date of Advice : 10.03.2014

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

NJD : Nil **TPO** : 4

(MR IV 80 M, MR IV 82 E,

MR IV 84 SC, MR IV 86 M)

NCA : Nil

Main rotation stands at MR IV 87 OC

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Shyju. I Shyju Nivas, Mukkoodu, Chanappara P.O, Kadakkal, Kollam – 691 536	270	Muslim	MR IV 80 M	TPO satisfied
				MR IV 81 OC to	Already filled up
				MR IV 87 OC	TDO 4- 1 500/1-
				MR IV 88 E	TPO to keep 50% rule
2	Prakash. K Konathu Vila Puthan Veedu, Thozhukkal, Neyyattinkara, Thiruvananthapuram – 695 121	208	Hindu Nadar	MR IV 89 OC	

OC/BC Position

	ОС	ВС	NJD	LPE	Total
Previous	73	73	94	2	242
Present	1	1	-	-	2
Grand Total	74	74	94	2	244

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM